
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - APR 2024

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

MR. Ajay Kumar

LAB ASSISTANT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 26,300.00

3034000400056872

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

20/04/2009DOJ :

113406

2Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

985411692460

BCXPK6564K

100244330434

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : HPSML00117850000000096

Total :  30,771.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 4,471.00DA :

HRA :

 26,300.00Basic Pay :

Total :  3,693.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  3,693.00

Net Salary :  27,078.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Twenty-Seven Thousand Seventy-Eight Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**31/08/2024


